
Black bean corn pico, cheddar jack cheese &
topped with queso.

$11
HILL "PAN" NACHOS

HALF "PAN" (1-2 PEOPLE.)

FULL "PAN"  (3-4 PEOPLE.) $16

ADD YOUR FAVORITE SMOKED ITEM
CHOPPED BRISKET
PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY
SMOKED CARROT

HALF $8 | FULL $14
HALF $7 | FULL $12
HALF $7 | FULL $12
HALF $4 | FULL $6

1 pound of dry rubbed and smoked chicken
wings. Served with jalapeno ranch and BBQ.

MAC BOWLS

$18CHOPPED BRISKET

HAPP
Y 

BA
RBEQUE TIME

$16

$16

$13

SMOKED TURKEY

SMOKED CARROT

PULLED PORK

Served with Black Bean Corn Pico.

Romaine, black bean corn pico, cheddar jack
cheese, & tortilla chips.

$12TEX - MEX

Romaine, bacon, avocado, tomato, egg, & blue
cheese.

$13COBB SALAD

Tomato, mozzarella cheese, basil & balsamic
vinegar.

$11CAPRESE

Romaine, parmesan cheese, croutons, Caesar
dressing.

CAESAR

Spring mix, tomatoes, cucumber, red onion,
cheese, croutons, black olives.

FULL $10 | HALF $6HOUSE SALAD

H O P S  O N  T H E  H I L L

$4SMOKED CARROT

STARTERSQueso, chopped brisket, pico, & jalapeno ranch.
served with tortilla chips. (2-3 people.)

$18LOADED QUESO BOWL

(3) Pretzel sticks. Served with beer cheese and
mustard.

$11SOFT PRETZELS

(3) Meatballs, made from scratch sauce,
parmesan cheese. Served with sliced baguette.

$12MEATBALLS AND SAUCE

$15HOPS WINGS

Tomato, basil, garlic & olive oil. Served on
sliced baguette.

$9BRUSCHETTA

SALADS

Served with a cornbread muffin.
CUP $6 | BOWL $10CHILI

SOUP OF THE DAY

QUESO WITH CHIPS $11

TOTS $8

ADD-ONS

PULLED PORK

SMOKED TURKEY

CHOPPED BRISKET

$5

$5

$6

All salads served with your
choice of jalapeno ranch,
chipotle vinaigrette, blue

cheese, thousand island or
honey mustard.

FULL $10 | HALF $6

Romaine, bacon, avocado, tomato, egg,
cheddar jack, cold turkey + ham. 

$15CHEF SALAD

CUP $6 | BOWL $10
Serve with bread.

Totchos - $16                                            



SMOKED ITEMS
CHOPPED BRISKET

TURKEY BREAST

PULLED PORK

SMOKED CARROT

COLE SLAW

CUCUMBER SALAD

CREAMED CORN

BAKED BEANS

POTATO SALAD

CORN BREAD

S IDES

7 OZ - $6    

H O P S  O N  T H E  H I L L

HOPS  FAVOR ITES

White onion and pickles. Served
on a brioche bun.

$17

BBQ SANDWICH | 3 SLIDERS

CHOPPED BRISKET
PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY

$15
$15

MEATBALL GRINDER
(3) Meatballs, made from
scratch sauce, provolone
cheese. Served on baguette.

$16

SMOKED CARROT WRAP
Spinach tortilla, black bean corn
pico, romaine lettuce, & chipotle
vinaigrette.

$13

TRES TACOS
Choice of one smoked item,
Black bean corn pico, jalapeno
ranch. Corn or flour tortillas.

$15

ADD-ON ITEMS: Avocado $2.00 | Bacon $1.50 | Grilled Onions $1.00 | Cheese $1.50

BBQ  PLATES

SINGLE ITEM PLATE TWO ITEM PLATE

$14SMOKED CARROT
PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY

$20
$20

PULLED PORK
SMOKED TURKEY

RIBS (HALF RACK) $23
CHOPPED OR SLICED BRISKET $26

RIBS (HALF RACK) - NO DOUBLE RIBS
CHOPPED OR SLICED BRISKET
CHICKEN WINGS

$34
Great for sharing! Pick two smoked options & two 7oz sides.

Includes choice of two 7oz sides

Includes choice of one 7oz side

BBQ  SAUCE

TEXAS BBQ
Our house made sauce is
sweet with a mild black

pepper heat.
CAROLINA GOLD

Mustard based sauce,
sweet and tangy.

SPICY MARIONBERRY
Sweet & spicy version of

our house texas BBQ
sauce.

SMOKED CARROT $13

BAKED MAC  

CEASER SALAD 

SIDE SALAD

BOWL OF SOUP

BOWL OF CHILI

+ $1

+ $1.50

+ $3

+ $3

+ $1.50

ASK SERVER ABOUT SMOKED MEATS BY THE POUND


